

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in Civil Appeal No.834 of 2002@@
CC

MADAN MOHAN PATRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALAILAL MAITY & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For stay)

Date : 29/11/2002 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Having heard learned counsel, we modify the order passed by this Court on 11th February, 2002 to the extent that the appellant shall deposit the amount of compensation in the High Court within six weeks from today which shall lie in deposit in the High Court, pending further orders of this Court.

I.A. No.1 of 2002 is ordered accordingly.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master