

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 834 OF 2002

M A D A N M O H A N P A T R A

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

B A L A I L A L M A I T Y & A N R.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/03 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E B. S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Mu k herjee, Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Azim H. Laskar, Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat K., Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

Mr. Saumya Kundu, adv.

Mr. Subrata Biswas, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 3.10 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained as part heard. List this matter as first part heard on 1.4.09.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master